LANDERWERTUNG DAC 2022

Teilnehmer
m_m LV HESSEN

KNr.

Pferd

11,12,13
Dressur

8,9,10
Springen

‘

Lane, Jessica

DeuRer, Svenja
Stegmaier-Heise, Nicole
Oppermann, Lisa
Friedrich, Richard

¥ LV WESTFALEN

11
239
61
257
255

Bambina Maxima
Conroy GT
Davalino

Dame Noir

Cyppy

(3]
(8]

(5]

‘

Tepel, Antje

Tebbe, Alexandra
Settertobulte, Kai Henrik
Sieker, Jennifer
Wickles-Kaufmann, Dr. Larissa
Dirlenbach, Ricarda
Ebbesmeier, Manfred

~  LVHANNOVER
Knosel, Katharina
Leinemann, Carina
Hasselmann, Anne
Struck, Marlies
Diercks, Dennis
Grotheer, Ann-Carolin

@& LV RHEINLAND
Terorde, Isabell
Oberscheid, Ulrich
Kamper, Helena
Rahmen, Klaus

Booten, Yvonne

Exner, Karolin

PriR, Gina

Meier, Paul-Heinz

E3 LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN
Teuschler, Ines
Bendfeldt, Kim-Elisabeth
Adam, Katharina
Bendig, Marie

Hartwich, Alina

135
352
49
298
242
389
214

308
152
164
179
88
337

188
418
417
379
51
50
73
225

104
303
363
67
335

Raffaello Santi S
Skala ST

Comet
Karuschka

Cool Girl

Canair

Cekoda

Lemberger
So Cute
Vidal

Asti's First
Goldstar
Quidditch R

Bosco S.W.
Don Glorio
Donna Bella DB
Fellow

Con Cassini
Con Amore Z
Eleska

Chez Arco

Lamborghini
Klstenjunge
Viva Balou
Diarados Blue
Quartino

10

(7]

3]

11

13

16

17



= |vWESER-EMS
Broxtermann, Susanne 146
Fabian, Melanie 65

Kleine Lamping, Lisa 341
Manssen, Silke 330
Wolke, Franziska 256

LV BADEN-WUTTEMBERG

18
Schiirzenjager 12
Dhana
Quite Dynamite 6
Quimbas Dream
D'Artagnan

Bockmann, Fabienne 109 Lilienhofs Donelli 11
Graser, Cathrine 280 First Franz
Bach, Laura 351 Short Cut
Doffinger, Peter 348 Shanuc 9
Wiegand, Gregory 87 Gimona
Josel, Sven 311 Lorssini
Mock, Ulrich 144 Samurai
Rauner, Katja 246 Coralie
LV BERLIN-BRANDENBURG 38
Gebauer-Jochheim, Janna 156 TI Feel the Rythem 4
Wessel, Jenny 22 Calla 34



